NEON
Ratiometric
Transmitter
Product Manual
This document applies to Version 1 of the:
NEON Ratiometric Transmitter (DS-RT-02-XX)
NEON Pressure Sensor (DS-RT-PS-02-XX)
NEON Pressure Gauge (DS-RT-PG-02-XX)

11 Accessories and Spare Parts
11.1 Accessories
Type Order code Description
DS-XX-02-XX MKT-DS-XX Magnet kit temp. installation (for Transmitter)
- including 2 magnets, 4 washers, 4 screws
DS-TT-02-XX TCC-F02 Thermocouple connector - straight (f)
DS-LD-VB-02-XX MAG-VB-01-38 Magnet installation (for Sensor)
- curved surfaces (38mm)
MAG-VB-02-38 Magnet installation (for Sensor)
- flat surfaces (38mm)
MAG-VB-03-38 Magnet installation (for Sensor)
- curved surfaces (38mm) methric thread
MAG-VB-04-38 Magnet installation (for Sensor)
- flat surfaces (38mm) methric thread
ADA-VB-01 Adapter installation (for Sensor)
- chemical bonding
Table 11.1: Accessories